Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

225 S La Brea Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: APRIL 25TH, 2025
INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
Banquet Round Low Tables, 36"
“\ I| Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber (White or Ivory Cushions)

16 - SEATING FOR 36" LOW TABLES | 40 - SEATING FOR KING TABLES

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

_ Paige Bar, Moss Green - 6ft

Banquet Table, King
SEATING FOR FAMILY

New York Bar, Moss Green - 8'

Custom Decal
COLORS: IVORY

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
3.5% CC FEE
Notes
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ORDER #006246

Rivka Hofstatter Events
5657 Wilshire Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: March 31, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
4 $12.00
66 $10.50
4 $12.00
4 $250.00
4 $22.00
2 $375.00
2 $63.00
1 $100.00
1 $100.00
1 $100.00
1 $105.79

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:

Total

$48.00

$693.00

$48.00

$1,000.00

$88.00

$750.00

$126.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$105.79

$2,753.00
$405.79
$244.88
($275.30)
$3,128.37
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Payments: ($3,128.37)
Balance: $0.00
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